
DESPESAS DO IPSM COM ATENDIMENTO A BENEFICIÁRIOS

ANO DE 2012

PM BM TOTAL

QTE VALOR QTE VALOR QTE VALOR

NO MÊS ATÉ MÊS NO MÊS ATÉ MÊS NO MÊS ATÉ MÊS NO MÊS ATÉ MÊS NO MÊS ATÉ MÊS NO MÊS ATÉ MÊS

JAN 378.515 378.515 24.737.984,23 24.737.984,23 28.917 28.917 1.599.123,11 1.599.123,11 407.432 407.432 26.337.107,34 26.337.107,34

FEV 357.051 735.566 20.915.386,25 45.653.370,48 26.859 55.776 1.308.485,94 2.907.609,05 383.910 791.342 22.223.872,19 48.560.979,53

MAR 369.989 1.105.555 21.876.898,90 67.530.269,38 28.803 84.579 1.536.977,31 4.444.586,36 398.792 1.190.134 23.413.876,21 71.974.855,74

ABR 356.717 1.462.272 22.423.392,52 89.953.661,90 29.170 113.749 1.589.335,17 6.033.921,53 385.887 1.576.021 24.012.727,69 95.987.583,43

MAI 408.683 1.870.955 24.279.514,28 114.233.176,18 31.605 145.354 1.651.559,13 7.685.480,66 440.288 2.016.309 25.931.073,41 121.918.656,84

JUN 339.146 2.210.101 21.632.201,15 135.865.377,33 28.179 173.533 1.431.029,89 9.116.510,55 367.325 2.383.634 23.063.231,04 144.981.887,88

JUL 415.703 2.625.804 25.829.025,66 161.694.402,99 32.985 206.518 1.772.922,80 10.889.433,35 448.688 2.832.322 27.601.948,46 172.583.836,34

AGO 394.466 3.020.270 25.737.296,44 187.431.699,43 30.904 237.422 1.720.487,41 12.609.920,76 425.370 3.257.692 27.457.783,85 200.041.620,19

SET 376.317 3.396.587 25.547.241,41 212.978.940,84 28.132 265.554 1.566.008,46 14.175.929,22 404.449 3.662.141 27.113.249,87 227.154.870,06

OUT 356.074 3.752.661 24.082.411,39 237.061.352,23 27.035 292.589 1.499.441,53 15.675.370,75 383.109 4.045.250 25.581.852,92 252.736.722,98

NOV 376.401 4.129.062 25.868.059,00 262.929.411,23 31.107 323.696 1.748.969,92 17.424.340,67 407.508 4.452.758 27.617.028,92 280.353.751,90

DEZ 371.017 4.500.079 24.259.618,68 287.189.029,91 30.279 353.975 1.626.591,04 19.050.931,71 401.296 4.854.054 25.886.209,72 306.239.961,62
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